Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:30

1:45

Meeting

April 14, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

The Nature Conservancy Hauser Nature Center

Long Pond Road (P.O. Box 55)
Long Pond, PA 18334

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Administrative Items
o Finalize February Meeting Summary
o DEP Summary of Activities to date
-Registration Update
-Public Outreach Strategy
o Comments from the public

Monroe County Conservation District
Presentation

Lunch

Timeline/Flowchart of State Water Plan
Wrap-Up/Next Steps

Walk around Long Pond Preserve

(Please bring walking shoes and outdoor clothing)

(Lunch provided for committee members)

Chair

Chair
DEP Staff
Chair

Craig Todd, Monroe
Co. Cons. District

Sue Weaver, DEP
Dave Jostenski, DEP

Chair

Bud Cook, TNC



	Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

