## Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

April 14, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

The Nature Conservancy Hauser Nature Center Long Pond Road (P.O. Box 55) Long Pond, PA 18334

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items	Chair DEP Staff
	□ Comments from the public	Chair
11:00	Monroe County Conservation District Presentation	Craig Todd, Monroe Co. Cons. District
11:45	Lunch	
12:30	Timeline/Flowchart of State Water Plan	Sue Weaver, DEP Dave Jostenski, DEP
1:30	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair
1:45	Walk around Long Pond Preserve (Please bring walking shoes and outdoor clothing)	Bud Cook, TNC

(Lunch provided for committee members)